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Singapore Bowling Federation
NATIONAL AGE GROUP 2025
UNDER 18 RESULTS (ALL EVENTS)
BOYS

Masters Date: 21 Mar 2025 (Friday)   |   Check-in before: 6.30pm   |   Roll off: 7.00pm   |   Masters Fee: $75 (e-NETS QR/PayNow only)
PLEASE TAKE NOTE:
- All Masters finalists are to check-in personally at the tournament desk at least 30 minutes before the check-in time for the Masters Event, failing which he/she will be disqualified and the respective reserve(s) shall be called. 
  The check-in counter will be open at least 45mins before the check-in time.
- Calls will be made onsite at 3 minutes, 2 minutes and 1 minute prior to check-in time. The clock in the bowling centre will be the official timepiece.

PROCEDURE ON-SITE:
1. Check-in in person at the Check-in Counter, Lane Draw. To reduce contact and cross contamination, the Lane Draw will be administered by our staff in the presence of the bowler upon check-in.
3. Move to next counter to make your Masters Fee payment via e-NETS QR/PayNow only.
4. Proceed directly to your assigned lane.

SINGLES EVENT DOUBLES EVENT TEAM EVENT FINAL RESULTS
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1 1806 1806A ALAMAK CAEDMON LIM Male H 2108 234.2 288 191 173 212 244 187 278 279 256 288 0

2 1823 1823A SSP 11 SEE ZHI YUN, DARIUS (XUE ZHIYUN) Male G 2014 223.8 224 243 246 203 173 224 193 266 242 266 -94

3 1806 1806B ALAMAK KAELAN LIM Male H 1980 220.0 258 204 173 206 236 199 267 234 203 267 -128

4 1823 1823B SSP 11 BRIAN NGOI KAI REN Male G 1929 214.3 216 223 226 214 182 233 241 217 177 241 -179

5 1821 1821D SSP 9 ANDRE CHEW LEONG JOON Male G 1896 210.7 201 243 167 212 220 247 193 177 236 247 -212

6 1821 1821A SSP 9 KANG HEE HIANG Male G 1893 210.3 192 290 199 216 196 216 179 199 206 290 -215

7 1821 1821C SSP 9 OLIVIER BRASSARD KHOO Male G 1893 210.3 170 159 225 182 230 200 202 246 279 279 -215

8 1819 1819B FLYING PINS U18 BOYS GAUTIER TAN HONG KAI Male H 1893 210.3 211 248 194 184 235 219 201 205 196 248 -215

9 1802 1802B 4 CUTE KITTIES KYAW CHAN NYEIN Male H 1882 209.1 209 231 279 203 186 221 221 169 163 279 -226

10 1801 1801A 4 BIG GUYS BRYANT ANG ZHE RUI Male H 1882 209.1 278 164 187 215 264 183 182 217 192 278 -226

11 1834 1834A VISIONARY M T3 REYES LAU HUI QING Male H 1854 206.0 182 184 196 254 223 173 214 180 248 254 -254

12 1817 1817B BIS U18 TEAM 3 TAN ZHI JIE Male H 1848 205.3 214 155 150 171 221 192 246 265 234 265 -260

13 1830 1830B TRINITY BOWLING 10 CHONG YI REN Male G 1834 203.8 222 182 223 175 219 234 150 208 221 234 -274

14 1805 1805B BATMAN QUEK CHIEN HO MATTHEW Male H 1834 203.8 220 173 202 180 210 223 232 216 178 232 -274

15 1821 1821B SSP 9 TAN JUN KIAT Male G 1826 202.9 235 180 201 246 167 183 247 189 178 247 -282

16 1811 1811B SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 1 TATSUKI NEO DA XI Male G 1821 202.3 180 231 177 210 237 175 202 174 235 237 -287

17 1823 1823D SSP 11 LUCAS GOH SEOW RUI Male G 1815 201.7 182 200 200 161 259 187 168 213 245 259 -293

18 1801 1801D 4 BIG GUYS JAKE YEO Male H 1804 200.4 188 231 215 237 191 221 187 141 193 237 -304

19 1801 1801C 4 BIG GUYS LIM LEE YOUNG Male H 1798 199.8 159 208 224 189 209 180 186 257 186 257 -310

20 1805 1805D BATMAN LUKE TAN Male H 1795 199.4 144 182 201 247 242 219 199 167 194 247 -313

21 1823 1823C SSP 11 RAYDEN LIM YISHENG Male G 1795 199.4 161 195 224 247 203 161 211 191 202 247 -313

22 1813 1813D AGAPE U18 BOYS 1 GARETH GOI YU XIAN Male H 1794 199.3 195 216 224 169 169 184 201 202 234 234 -314

23 1809 1809D ACJC BOYS TEAM 1 AARON MICHAEL TAN Male H 1772 196.9 176 140 167 173 255 233 192 210 226 255 -336

24 1814 1814B A1 CHINESE TAY KAI HAN DARRIUS Male H 1771 196.8 182 178 187 166 237 202 213 192 214 237 -337

25 1801 1801B 4 BIG GUYS LUM KAI XUN TREVER Male H 1771 196.8 188 174 214 169 222 149 199 236 220 236 -337

26 1825 1825D STRIKE BRAVERY ISAAC TAN Male H 1764 196.0 219 185 200 194 156 225 201 163 221 225 -344

27 1825 1825B STRIKE BRAVERY KOAY DYLAN Male H 1756 195.1 182 192 260 214 180 153 197 166 212 260 -352

28 1805 1805C BATMAN TERRANCE CHHOA JING WEI Male H 1746 194.0 213 200 175 200 229 180 183 167 199 229 -362

29 1828 1828C TRINITY BOWLING 8 AZIEL ASHHAB Male G 1740 193.3 190 224 214 173 168 203 201 210 157 224 -368

30 1834 1834C VISIONARY M T3 REYES PANG Male H 1731 192.3 225 192 165 184 201 177 204 203 180 225 -377

31 1814 1814C A1 CHINESE DONOVAN LEONG HOI KIT Male H 1708 189.8 165 173 199 210 163 218 205 207 168 218 -400

32 1817 1817A BIS U18 TEAM 3 GLENN LIAW Male H 1701 189.0 159 182 187 152 211 233 173 226 178 233 -407

33 1828 1828A TRINITY BOWLING 8 BENJAMIN WOH JUN YI Male G 1699 188.8 204 169 159 191 177 168 266 163 202 266 -409

34 1819 1819A FLYING PINS U18 BOYS SEAN GAN JUNYI Male H 1699 188.8 192 176 228 149 204 160 213 223 154 228 -409

35 1819 1819D FLYING PINS U18 BOYS JASPER TAN KENG GUAN Male H 1692 188.0 202 150 185 224 192 192 182 149 216 224 -416

36 1805 1805A BATMAN ZACHARY LIM Male H 1682 186.9 169 210 181 211 200 210 173 142 186 211 -426

R1 1809 1809C ACJC BOYS TEAM 1 AYDEN KAM ZHI YING Male H 1681 186.8 170 192 167 172 231 168 205 196 180 231 -427

R2 1831 1831D TRINITY BOWLING 11 THYME YAP Male G 1681 186.8 200 125 197 193 198 173 178 202 215 215 -427

R3 1828 1828D TRINITY BOWLING 8 JAYDEN TOO Male G 1678 186.4 247 224 164 162 140 203 201 146 191 247 -430

R4 1811 1811C SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 1 REIS HAIDER BROMLEY Male G 1676 186.2 155 173 202 193 198 165 209 218 163 218 -432

R5 1813 1813B AGAPE U18 BOYS 1 JARED CHNG Male H 1675 186.1 169 181 180 168 206 208 150 180 233 233 -433

R6 1814 1814A A1 CHINESE CALVIN SASANADI Male H 1675 186.1 162 163 209 228 196 214 160 171 172 228 -433

R7 1802 1802A 4 CUTE KITTIES FANG JING KAI Male H 1665 185.0 193 163 193 191 191 179 166 215 174 215 -443

R8 1834 1834B VISIONARY M T3 BRYAN SEET KY LOONG Male H 1659 184.3 194 237 142 161 180 206 164 178 197 237 -449

R9 1806 1806C ALAMAK PEH YI TONG JAYDEN Male H 1656 184.0 197 183 202 136 174 235 156 211 162 235 -452

R10 1806 1806D ALAMAK BRIEN LIM YUAN RUN Male H 1653 183.7 180 164 159 224 193 171 169 213 180 224 -455

R11 1828 1828B TRINITY BOWLING 8 MD USMAN ARIFF Male G 1651 183.4 169 181 194 158 213 192 214 182 148 214 -457

R12 1820 1820B RSD U18 BOYS SETH LOW Male G 1649 183.2 184 198 185 192 202 147 199 172 170 202 -459

R13 1834 1834D VISIONARY M T3 TRISTAN TAN GUI FENG Male H 1646 182.9 266 225 141 191 146 188 165 157 167 266 -462

R14 1820 1820D RSD U18 BOYS IAN KHOUW Male G 1633 181.4 172 212 202 175 203 134 165 180 190 212 -475

R15 1813 1813A AGAPE U18 BOYS 1 XAIVER TOH Male H 1623 180.3 165 203 123 215 178 245 211 150 133 245 -485

R16 1832 1832C TRINITY BOWLING 12 JOSHUA ONG Male G 1621 180.1 247 185 190 190 173 146 166 194 130 247 -487

R17 1816 1816B BIS U18 TEAM 2 EUGENE TEO Male H 1609 178.8 155 157 182 166 158 163 205 212 211 212 -499

R18 1820 1820C RSD U18 BOYS JOSHUA TEOH Male G 1596 177.3 212 191 164 156 172 203 164 169 165 212 -512

R19 1812 1812C SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 2 XU RUI EN, JOSHUA Male G 1594 177.1 161 161 209 202 195 158 178 166 164 209 -514

R20 1825 1825A STRIKE BRAVERY ISSER TOH,  ZHE LEI Male H 1588 176.4 141 170 235 220 147 145 183 151 196 235 -520

R21 1811 1811D SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 1 TAN TECK GUAN Male G 1583 175.9 152 195 224 188 178 143 188 178 137 224 -525

R22 1825 1825C STRIKE BRAVERY LUCAS NEO Male H 1579 175.4 136 184 153 212 185 165 168 178 198 212 -529

R23 1831 1831C TRINITY BOWLING 11 JAVIER SOON KAI JUN Male G 1577 175.2 193 186 167 125 214 159 216 188 129 216 -531

R24 1830 1830D TRINITY BOWLING 10 HAZRATH MUHD HAYYAN BIN YAZID Male G 1575 175.0 207 132 153 171 180 175 170 177 210 210 -533
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R25 1829 1829C TRINITY BOWLING 9 NICHOLAS LIM ZHI TING Male G 1574 174.9 176 195 137 203 212 155 159 149 188 212 -534

R26 1832 1832D TRINITY BOWLING 12 GLENN TIA KAI XUN Male G 1572 174.7 178 147 172 181 144 175 166 231 178 231 -536

R27 1817 1817D BIS U18 TEAM 3 JASPER ONG Male H 1568 174.2 157 170 145 160 181 157 181 195 222 222 -540

R28 1816 1816A BIS U18 TEAM 2 CALEB LIM JIA LE Male H 1555 172.8 142 180 176 180 232 135 168 162 180 232 -553

R25 1831 1831B TRINITY BOWLING 11 SAMUEL KOK KAY JIN Male G 1549 172.1 161 176 141 209 174 147 168 171 202 209 -559

R26 1813 1813C AGAPE U18 BOYS 1 ASHTON TAN K-JAY Male H 1541 171.2 234 144 164 182 159 138 180 153 187 234 -567

R27 1830 1830C TRINITY BOWLING 10 BAMBOO SANTOS Male G 1540 171.1 121 190 213 189 109 173 201 152 192 213 -568

R28 1830 1830A TRINITY BOWLING 10 AADEN PANG JUN HUNG Male G 1539 171.0 118 231 206 130 147 225 158 150 174 231 -569

R29 1820 1820A RSD U18 BOYS LIM KAI RONG Male G 1531 170.1 118 233 176 148 222 170 127 192 145 233 -577

R30 1809 1809B ACJC BOYS TEAM 1 THAQIF EIMAN BIN MOHD YUSRI Male H 1530 170.0 135 158 211 162 166 145 161 217 175 217 -578

R31 1812 1812B SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 2 ETHAN WONG YI SAM Male G 1528 169.8 208 169 170 135 178 181 177 167 143 208 -580

R32 1802 1802C 4 CUTE KITTIES MUHAMMAD AMJAD AMIRUL BIN MOHAMED SAAID Male H 1528 169.8 183 137 190 136 173 171 168 178 192 192 -580

R33 1802 1802D 4 CUTE KITTIES ADHARAPURAPU ABHIDYU Male H 1518 168.7 201 192 171 163 202 145 130 160 154 202 -590

R34 1829 1829B TRINITY BOWLING 9 RAVAN TAN Male G 1512 168.0 148 168 194 166 159 172 178 179 148 194 -596

R35 1817 1817C BIS U18 TEAM 3 JOSHUA LIM YI KAI Male H 1497 166.3 152 142 146 134 188 181 213 162 179 213 -611

R36 1829 1829D TRINITY BOWLING 9 HOO JUN WEI Male G 1490 165.6 132 146 219 174 206 129 183 143 158 219 -618

R37 1811 1811A SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 1 JONATHAN CHEN XIAO JING Male G 1480 164.4 157 152 159 214 150 111 163 171 203 214 -628

R38 1815 1815B BIS U18 TEAM 1 LUCIUS KOH YU ZE Male H 1442 160.2 199 140 175 143 162 113 207 138 165 207 -666

R39 1810 1810B ACJC BOYS TEAM 2 YEAP KINGSLEY Male H 1440 160.0 122 145 139 124 170 218 193 153 176 218 -668

R40 1815 1815C BIS U18 TEAM 1 ANDER KAM ZHUO YING Male H 1423 158.1 152 173 169 177 185 155 124 137 151 185 -685

R41 1814 1814D A1 CHINESE ZHOU HONGXUAN KENNETH Male H 1421 157.9 149 198 172 122 165 170 167 115 163 198 -687

R42 1812 1812D SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 2 JOVAN KANG YUEJUN Male G 1418 157.6 140 128 148 162 178 191 159 198 114 198 -690

R43 1829 1829A TRINITY BOWLING 9 BRENNAN LIM Male G 1397 155.2 132 125 153 200 179 127 162 163 156 200 -711

R44 1816 1816C BIS U18 TEAM 2 CHAN SUNN WAH WALTER Male H 1395 155.0 145 178 162 105 137 120 232 139 177 232 -713

R45 1815 1815D BIS U18 TEAM 1 CHEONG JUN RUI ADEN Male H 1388 154.2 147 135 121 174 136 161 159 158 197 197 -720

R46 1831 1831A TRINITY BOWLING 11 BRYAN TAY KAI XIAN Male G 1384 153.8 146 176 147 144 155 126 135 154 201 201 -724

R47 1810 1810C ACJC BOYS TEAM 2 TAN SHAO QUAN Male H 1375 152.8 107 122 182 162 135 136 161 194 176 194 -733

R48 1816 1816D BIS U18 TEAM 2 ALVIN HO JEE YANG Male H 1365 151.7 123 137 121 138 129 135 177 206 199 206 -743

R49 1832 1832A TRINITY BOWLING 12 POON JOE YEW Male G 1347 149.7 212 187 137 135 143 110 124 147 152 212 -761

R50 1819 1819C FLYING PINS U18 BOYS AUSTIN YAP Male H 1338 148.7 158 146 136 210 149 107 164 133 135 210 -770

R51 1832 1832B TRINITY BOWLING 12 ENZO LEE JUN XI Male G 1289 143.2 151 149 143 143 189 158 100 133 123 189 -819

R52 1809 1809A ACJC BOYS TEAM 1 TAN XUAN YU BRANDON Male H 1265 140.6 154 137 115 128 128 136 153 174 140 174 -843

R53 1815 1815A BIS U18 TEAM 1 QUAH JOON YEOW ZAVIER Male H 1165 129.4 147 104 119 100 115 126 164 144 146 164 -943

R54 1810 1810A ACJC BOYS TEAM 2 MOHAMED AKSAM Male H 1034 114.9 98 101 104 136 148 130 130 89 98 148 -1074

R55 1810 1810D ACJC BOYS TEAM 2 MARCUS TAY KAI ZIEH Male H 1022 113.6 87 136 88 93 129 122 95 171 101 171 -1086

R56 1812 1812A SIMPLY BOWLING TEAM 2 MUHAMMAD DANISH MATYN Male G 882 98.0 0 0 0 155 136 180 101 127 183 183 -1226


